
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:5342
ANSWERED ON:13.12.2010
NEW PENSION SCHEME
Raghavan Shri M. K.

Will the Minister of LABOUR AND EMPLOYMENT be pleased to state:

(a) the acceptance level of the New Pension Scheme launched last year; and 

(b) the areas identified for lackness in the scheme and the measures adopted over this?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE FOR LABOUR AND EMPLOYMENT(SHRI HARISH RAWAT) 

(a) & (b): The information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the House
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